Vysledky voleb do Skolské rady

e 2940004

Kandidatni listina
Ditrichova VI.B
Matuska VLA
Laznovska I.B
Kralova VILLA
Mrazova IV.A
Sediva IV.C
Peroutkova II.B
Svobodova L. VII.A
Hejdukova V.A

Pozn.:

Celkovy pocet hlasti
106
110
93
60
43
63
54
46

57

Poradi

Cervené oznaceni rodice se stavaji €leny Skolské rady 2015-2018



